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Domestic Sectors Performance

2

3 Months 1 Year1 Month

B
R

O
A

D
 M

A
R

K
E
T 

IN
D

IC
E
S

S
E
C

TO
R

A
L/

 T
H

E
M

A
TI

C
 I

N
D

IC
E
S

-3.5%

-3.5%

-3.4%

-3.1%

-2.5%

-1.7%

NIFTY 100

NIFTY 50

NIFTY NEXT 50

NIFTY 500

NIFTY SMALLCAP 100

NIFTY MIDCAP 100

-0.5%

2.7%

3.1%

4.2%

4.7%

5.9%

NIFTY NEXT 50

NIFTY MIDCAP 100

NIFTY SMALLCAP 100

NIFTY 500

NIFTY 100

NIFTY 50

-13.8%

-0.1%

3.0%

3.5%

3.6%

4.3%

NIFTY SMALLCAP 100

NIFTY NEXT 50

NIFTY 500

NIFTY MIDCAP 100

NIFTY 100

NIFTY 50

-5.9%

-5.8%

-5.4%

-4.7%

-4.6%

-4.2%

-4.1%

-3.6%

-3.3%

-3.3%

-3.0%

-2.0%

-0.7%

-0.6%

2.4%

7.9%

NIFTY MEDIA

NIFTY IT

NIFTY ENERGY

NIFTY AUTO

NIFTY INDIA CONSUMPTION

NIFTY PHARMA

NIFTY REALTY

NIFTY INFRASTRUCTURE

NIFTY SERVICES SECTOR

NIFTY MNC

NIFTY FMCG

NIFTY FINANCIAL SERVICES

NIFTY PRIVATE BANK

NIFTY BANK

NIFTY METAL

NIFTY PSU BANK

-4.0%

-3.4%

-2.9%

-0.7%

-0.5%

0.0%

1.1%

1.8%

5.9%

6.1%

6.3%

8.4%

9.7%

11.3%

16.6%

44.2%

NIFTY INDIA CONSUMPTION

NIFTY MEDIA

NIFTY PHARMA

NIFTY AUTO

NIFTY FMCG

NIFTY MNC

NIFTY ENERGY

NIFTY REALTY

NIFTY INFRASTRUCTURE

NIFTY IT

NIFTY SERVICES SECTOR

NIFTY FINANCIAL SERVICES

NIFTY PRIVATE BANK

NIFTY BANK

NIFTY METAL

NIFTY PSU BANK

-26.0%

-11.4%

-10.8%

-10.2%

1.8%

2.5%

6.1%

7.1%

9.5%

14.3%

15.3%

17.5%

21.2%

21.2%

21.8%

70.7%

NIFTY IT

NIFTY PHARMA

NIFTY REALTY

NIFTY MEDIA

NIFTY SERVICES SECTOR

NIFTY MNC

NIFTY INFRASTRUCTURE

NIFTY INDIA CONSUMPTION

NIFTY FINANCIAL SERVICES

NIFTY ENERGY

NIFTY AUTO

NIFTY FMCG

NIFTY BANK

NIFTY PRIVATE BANK

NIFTY METAL

NIFTY PSU BANK



Information Classification: UTI AMC - Confidential

Data as of December 31, 2022. Source: Bloomberg: Returns are in absolute (point-to-point)

Index representation: Brazil - Brazil Ibovespa Index; France - Cac 40 Index; Germany - Dax Index; US - Dow Jones Indus. Avg; UK - FTSE 100 Index;

South Africa - FTSE/JSE Africa All Share; Hongkong - Hang Seng Index; Indonesia - Jakarta Composite Index; India - Nifty 50; Japan - Nikkei 225;

Russia - Russian RTS Index; Australia - S&P/ASX 200 Index; China - Shanghai Se Composite; Switzerland - Swiss Market Index 

Global Markets Performance
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Source: Bloomberg. Data as of January 4, 2023

The vertical axis is on a logarithmic scale Nifty 50, EPS: Earnings per share.

CAGR: Compound annual growth rate

Earnings Trend
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S&P BSE Sensex EPS Trend Nifty 50 EPS Trend

44% 9% 18%
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Source: Bloomberg. Data as of January 4, 2023
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Data Source: Bloomberg, P/E - Price to Earnings Ratio, Avg: Average, std dev: Standard Deviation, Data since January 1, 2006. Data as of January 4, 2023

Nifty 50 Trailing P/E

P/E valuations
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Data Source: Bloomberg, P/B - Price to Book Ratio, Avg: Average, std dev: Standard Deviation, P/E data since January 1, 2006. Data as of January 4, 2023

Nifty 50 Trailing P/B Nifty 50 Return on Equity (RoE)

P/B Ratio & RoE
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Data Source: IISL, P/B - Price to Book Ratio, Avg: Average, std dev: Standard Deviation, Data since January 1, 2006. Data as of January 4, 2022

Nifty Midcap 150 Trailing P/B

P/B Ratio: Mid caps & Small caps
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Equities v/s Bonds

9 Data Source: Yield difference is difference of Nifty Yield (1/Forward P/E) and 10-year G-sec yield. Data since January 1, 2006. Data as of January 4, 2023
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Data Source: Bloomberg, Data since January 1, 2006. Data as of January 4, 2023; Blended Forward P/E has been considered.

Large caps v/s Mid caps
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Nifty 50 valuations versus Nifty Midcap 100
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FED – Federal Reserve; CAD – Current Account Deficit

 The US Fed funds rate is forecast to rise to above 5% in Q1CY23; Probability of US recession

has risen to 65%

 China has reversed its zero-COVID approach and policy had turned supportive, rising

prospects of growth revival in H2 CY23

 The Dollar has eased significantly from its peak in CY22; commodity prices, shipping

freight rates have edged lower, tracking concerns over global growth

 In India, the policy rate is forecast to peak at 6.5% in Q1CY23

 In India focus is now on the fiscal approach in the Budget and management of CAD

which is forecast at 3.4% FY23e

 Earnings estimates have continued to drift lower for FY23, but have been stable for FY24

 Equity valuations are above the long-term averages; Bonds appear attractive relative to

equities

 Investors should adopt a staggered approach towards equities

 Shift mindset from TINA to TARA

11

Key take away
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Fixed 
Income

Hybrid Equity

Favorable yields:

Consider Roll down, 

Long duration & 

Target maturity (index 

funds) strategies 

Asset allocation strategies 

to manage risk:

Consider Hybrid Funds 

including Multi Asset Fund 

(gold exposure)

Long-term wealth 

creation:

Valuations are 

challenging; Consider 

stagged approach

Shift mindset from TINA to TARA

TINA – There is no alternate; TARA – There are reasonable alternates
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Diversified
Funds

Thematic
Fund

Sector

Index & ETFs

Large Cap Mid Cap Large & Mid Cap Flexi Cap Small Cap

UTI Mastershare Unit 

Scheme
UTI Mid Cap Fund UTI Core Equity Fund UTI Flexi Cap Fund UTI Small Cap Fund

Value Dividend Yield ELSS Focused

UTI Value 

Opportunities Fund

UTI Dividend Yield 
Fund

UTI LTEF
(Tax Saving)

UTI Focused Equity 
Fund

Infrastructure MNC Consumption

UTI Infrastructure Fund UTI MNC Fund
UTI India Consumer 

Fund

Banking & 

Financial
Healthcare

Transportation & 

Logistics

UTI Banking &

Financial Services 

Fund
UTI Healthcare Fund UTI T&L Fund

Nifty 50
Nifty 

Next 50

S&P BSE 

Sensex

S&P BSE 

Sensex 

Next 50

Nifty 

Midcap150 

Quality 50

Nifty 200 

Momentum 

30

S&P BSE 

Low 

Volatility

Nifty 

Bank
Gold

UTI Nifty 

50 Index 

(Fund & 

ETF)

UTI Nifty 

Next 50 

(Fund & 

ETF)

UTI S&P 

BSE Sensex 

(Fund & 

ETF)

UTI S&P BSE 

Sensex Next 

50 ETF

UTI Nifty 

Midcap 150 

Quality 50 

Index Fund

UTI Nifty 200 

Momentum 

30 Index Fund

UTI S&P BSE 

Low Volatility 

Index Fund

UTI 

Nifty 

Bank 

ETF

UTI Gold 

(ETF & 

Fund of 

Fund)

Market Capitalisation: Definition of Large Cap, Mid Cap and Small Cap: As per the SEBI circular SEBI/HO/IMD/DF3/CIR/P/2017/114 of Oct 06 2017 a definition has been provided of 
large cap, mid cap and small cap are a) Large Cap: 1st - 100th company in terms of full market capitalization, b) Mid Cap: 101st - 250th company in terms of full market capitalization, 
c) Small Cap: 251st company onwards in terms of full market capitalization.

13

Equity & Index products bouquet 



Information Classification: UTI AMC - Confidential

Name of the Scheme This product is suitable for investors who are seeking* Riskometer#

UTI Mastershare Unit Scheme

(Large Cap Fund- An open ended equity scheme 

predominantly investing in large cap stocks)

• Long term capital appreciation

• Investment predominantly in equity instruments of large cap 

companies

UTI Core Equity Fund

(Large & Mid Cap Fund- An open ended equity scheme 

investing in both large cap and mid cap stocks)

• Long term capital appreciation

• Investment predominantly in equity instruments of both large cap 

and mid cap companies 

UTI Mid Cap Fund

(Mid Cap Fund- An open ended equity scheme 

predominantly investing in mid cap stocks)

• Long term capital appreciation

• Investment predominantly in mid cap companies 

UTI Value Opportunities Fund

(An open ended equity scheme following a value 

investment strategy)

• Long term capital appreciation

• Investment in equity instruments following a value investment 

strategy across the market capitalization spectrum

UTI Flexi Cap Fund

(Flexi Cap Fund- An open ended dynamic equity scheme 

investing across large cap, mid cap, small cap stocks)

• Long term capital appreciation

• Investment in equity instruments of companies with good growth 

prospects across the market capitalization spectrum

UTI Small Cap Fund

Small Cap Fund - An open ended equity scheme 

predominantly investing in small cap stocks

• Long term capital appreciation

• Investment predominantly in equity and equity related securities of

small cap companies

UTI Dividend Yield Fund

(An open ended equity scheme predominantly investing in 

dividend yielding stocks)

• Long term capital appreciation

• Investment predominantly in dividend yielding equity and equity 

related securities

UTI Infrastructure Fund

(An open ended equity scheme following the 

Infrastructure theme)

• Long term capital appreciation

• Investment predominantly in equity and equity related securities of 

companies forming part of the infrastructure sector

UTI MNC Fund

(An open ended equity following the theme of investing 

predominantly in equity and equity related securities of 

Multi-National Companies)

• Long term capital appreciation

• Investment predominantly in equity and equity related securities of 

Multi-National companies 

UTI India Consumer Fund

(An open ended equity scheme following the theme of 

changing consumer aspirations, changing lifestyle and 

growth of consumption)

• Long term capital growth

• Investment in equity instruments of companies that are expected to 

benefit from of the changing consumer aspirations, changing 

lifestyle and growth of consumption

14

*Investors should consult their financial advisers if in doubt about whether the product is suitable for them.

Product Label
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Name of the Scheme This product is suitable for investors who are seeking* Riskometer#

UTI S&P BSE Sensex Index Fund

(An open ended scheme replicating/ tracking the S&P 

BSE Sensex Index (TRI))

• Capital growth in tune with the index returns

• Passive investment in equity instruments comprised in S&P BSE 

Sensex Index

UTI Nifty 50 Index Fund

(An open ended scheme replicating/ tracking Nifty 50 

index)

• Capital growth in tune with the index returns

• Passive investment in equity instruments comprised in Nifty 50 

Index

UTI Nifty Next 50 Index Fund

(An open ended scheme replicating/ tracking Nifty 50 

index)

• Capital growth in tune with the index returns

• Passive investment in equity instruments comprised in Nifty Next 50 

Index

UTI Nifty 200 Momentum 30 Index Fund

(An open-ended scheme replicating/ tracking Nifty 200 

Momentum 30 Index)

• Capital growth in tune with the index returns

• Passive investment in equity instruments comprised in Nifty200 

Momentum 30 Index.

UTI S&P BSE Low Volatility Index Fund

(An open-ended scheme replicating/ tracking S&P BSE 

Low Volatility Total Return Index (TRI))

• Capital growth in tune with the index returns

• Passive investment in equity instruments comprised in S&P BSE Low 

Volatility Index

UTI Nifty Midcap 150 Quality 50 Index Fund

(An open-ended scheme replicating/ tracking Nifty 

Midcap 150 Quality 50 Total Return Index (TRI))

• Capital growth in tune with the index returns

• Passive investment in equity instruments comprised in Nifty Midcap 

150 Quality 50 Index

UTI S&P BSE Sensex Exchange Traded Fund

(An open ended scheme replicating/ tracking S&P BSE 

Sensex index)

• Long term investment

• Investment in securities covered by S&P BSE Sensex

UTI S&P BSE Sensex Next 50 Exchange Traded Fund

(An open ended scheme replicating/ tracking S&P BSE 

Sensex Next 50 index)

• Long term capital appreciation

• Investment in securities covered by S&P BSE Sensex Next 50

UTI Nifty 50 Exchange Traded Fund

(An open ended scheme replicating/ tracking Nifty 50 

index)

• Long term investment

• Investment in securities covered by Nifty 50 Index

UTI Nifty Next 50 Exchange Traded Fund

(An open ended scheme replicating/ tracking Nifty 

Next 50 index)

• Long term investment

• Investment in securities covered by Nifty Next 50

UTI Nifty Bank Exchange Traded Fund

(An open-ended scheme replicating/tracking Nifty 

Bank index)

• Long term capital appreciation

• Investment in securities covered by Nifty Bank Index

UTI Gold Exchange Traded Fund

(An open ended scheme replicating/ tracking Gold)

• Returns that, before expenses of the Scheme, closely track the 

performance and yield of Gold

• Investment predominantly in gold and gold related instruments

15 *Investors should consult their financial advisers if in doubt about whether the product is suitable for them.

Product Label
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Name of the Scheme This product is suitable for investors who are seeking* Riskometer#

UTI Banking and Financial Services Fund

(An open ended equity scheme investing in Banking and 

Financial Services Sector)

• Long term capital appreciation

• Investment predominantly in equity and equity related securities of 

companies engaged in banking and financial services activities.

UTI Healthcare Fund

(An open ended equity scheme investing in the Healthcare 

Services Sector)

• Long term capital appreciation

• Investment predominantly in equity and equity related securities in the 

Healthcare Services sector.

UTI Transportation and Logistics Fund

(An open ended equity scheme investing in transportation 

and logistics sector)

• Long term capital appreciation

• Investment predominantly in equity and equity related securities of the 

companies engaged in the transportation and logistics sector

UTI Long Term Equity Fund (Tax Saving)

(An open ended equity linked saving scheme with a 

statutory lock in of 3 years and tax benefit)

• Long term capital growth

• Investment in equity instruments of companies that are believed to 

have growth potential

UTI Focused Equity Fund

(An open ended equity scheme investing in maximum 30 

stocks across market caps)

• Long term capital appreciation

• Investment in equity and equity related securities across market 

capitalisation in maximum 30 stocks 

UTI Gold ETF Fund of Fund

(An open ended scheme replicating/ tracking Gold)

• Long term capital growth

• Returns that are commensurate with the performance of UTI Gold ETF 

through investment in units of UTI Gold ETF

*Investors should consult their financial advisers if in doubt about whether the product is suitable for them.
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#Risk-o-meter for the fund is based on the portfolio ending December 31, 2022. The Risk-o-meter of the fund/s is/are evaluated on monthly basis and any changes to Risk-o-meter are 
disclosed vide addendum on monthly basis, to view the latest addendum on Risk-o-meter, please visit addenda section on https://utimf.com/forms-and-downloads/

Product Label

https://utimf.com/forms-and-downloads/
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Thank You

The information on this document is provided for information purposes only. It does not constitute any offer, recommendation or solicitation to

any person to enter into any transaction or adopt any hedging, trading or investment strategy, nor does it constitute any prediction of likely

future movements in rates or prices or any representation that any such future movements will not exceed those shown in any illustration.

Users of this document should seek advice regarding the appropriateness of investing in any securities, financial instruments or investment

strategies referred to on this document and should understand that statements regarding future prospects may not be realized. The recipient

of this material is solely responsible for any action taken based on this material. Opinions, projections and estimates are subject to change

without notice.

UTI AMC Ltd is not an investment adviser, and is not purporting to provide you with investment, legal or tax advice. UTI AMC Ltd or UTI Mutual

Fund (acting through UTI Trustee Company Pvt. Ltd) accepts no liability and will not be liable for any loss or damage arising directly or

indirectly (including special, incidental or consequential loss or damage) from your use of this document, howsoever arising, and including

any loss, damage or expense arising from, but not limited to, any defect, error, imperfection, fault, mistake or inaccuracy with this document,

its contents or associated services, or due to any unavailability of the document or any part thereof or any contents or associated services.

REGISTERED OFFICE: UTI Tower, ‘Gn’ Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051. Phone: 022 6678 6666. UTI Asset Management

Company Ltd (Investment Manager for UTI Mutual Fund) Email: invest@uti.co.in. (CIN-L65991MH2002PLC137867). For more information, please

contact the nearest UTI Financial Centre or your AMFI/ NISM certified Mutual Fund Distributor (MFD) for a copy of the Statement of Additional

Information, Scheme Information Document and Key Information Memorandum cum Application Form.

Mutual Fund Investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.


